THE DATASHEET OF
SSM2142SZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
+OUT FORCE
– OUT FORCE
– OUT SENSE
+OUT SENSE

(RW-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Descriptions Package Option
SSM2142PZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead PDIP N-8
SSM2142SZ −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
SSM2142SZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 16-Lead SOIC_W RW-16
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
SSM2142
Rev. C | Page 8 of 8
REVISION HISTORY
5/11—Rev. B to Rev. C
Changes to Output Common-Mode Rejection Parameter and
Output Signal Balance Ratio Parameter in
SSM2142—Specifications Table ...................................................... 2
Updated Outline Dimensions ......................................................... 7
Changes to Ordering Guide ............................................................ 7
©1991–2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.